
  Apr i l  2024  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 
  

10 
 

11 
 

12 
  

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 20 
 

21 
  

22 
 

23 
 

24 25 
  

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

 
 

    

Marin                    
Lodge              

Restaurant   
   Los Mole 6:15               
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Association                          

7:30 
 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 
Social 7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
7:00 - 9:00 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00            
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 6:00 
Youth Night 7:00 

Passover 

 

Marin Lodge 
Visitation         

Firma Lodge            
EA Degree 7:00 
Dinner to follow 

There is no School of Instruction for the month of April. 



   May  2024  

Other Events 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  

7 
 

8 
 

9 
  

10 
  

11 
 Asiya Shrine 

 Spring 
 Ceremonial 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
  

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
               

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Marin Lodge           

Fellowship Night 
7:00 - 9:00 

30 31  

 

 

 

 
 

 Mothers’ 
 Day  

 
 
 

 
  

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 

St.Meeting 7:30 
MMBA 7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
7:00 - 9:00 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                    
Star of Redwoods 
 Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  

   Dinner 6:30 

Location TBA      
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Northern                    
California            

Research Lodge         
1010 California St.  
San Francisco 7:00   

Cinco              
De Mayo 

 

Marin Chapter 
102 Visitation to 

Petaluma Chapter 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30                

 District School  
of Instruction 
Ross Valley     
Dinner 6:00    

Instruction 7:00    



    June  2024  

Relay for  Life 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 
  

 

1 
 

2 
  

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
     

7 

 

8 
 

9 
   

10 
 

11 
            

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 17 18 
 

19  
 

21 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
   

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
 

 
   

     

Navy  
Day 

 

School of Instruction 
Ross Valley Lodge 

Dinner 6:00                    
Inst 7:00 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 
Social  7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Comptche             
Outdoor Degrees  

Fish Fry  
6:30 

Comptche  
  Outdoor Degrees 

8:00-4:30 p.m. 
Steak Dinner 5:30  

Comptche             
Outdoor Degrees    

Breakfast 
6:30 a.m. 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 Fathers’ 
 Day  

 Flag 
 Day  

Marin Lodge  
   Dinner 6:30 
Location TBA      

Stated Mtg. 8:00  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30 

Star of the Redwoods Relay for Life Event will be held on July 20 - 21st, 2024                                                  
at Olive School in Novato.  This is a fun event and a worthwhile cause.                  

Help us help others have a brighter future as we acknowledge those we have lost. 
Volunteers from all Masonic Bodies are welcome to join us. 

School of                       
Instruction    

Marin Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00          

Instruction 7:00 



     July  2024  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

7 
 

8 

  

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 

   

12 13 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

         

19 
 

20 

21 
                                  
 

22 
  

  
  
 

23 
 

24 

 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 31 
 

 

 
 

  
 
 

 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 
Social  7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
7:00 - 9:00 

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
7:00 - 9:00 

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
7:00 - 9:00 

Marin Lodge  
   Dinner 6:30 

Location TBA      
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

     Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night    
      7:00 - 9:00                  
SF Scottish Rite 
Meeting 6:00 
Dinner   6:30 


