

APRIL 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 Mill Valley Lodge Potluck Dinner 6:30 Social 7:30	Harin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	Ross Valley Lodge Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	5 Marin Lodge Visitation Firma Lodge EA Degree 7:00 Dinner to follow	6
7	8	9 Marin Masonic Building Association 7:30	Lodge	11	12	13
14	15	16	Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Meeting 6:00 Youth Night 7:00	18	19	20
21	22 Passover	23	24 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	25	26	27
28	29	30				

There is no School of Instruction for the month of April.







MAY 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	Thu Ross Valley Lodge Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	Fri 3	Sat 4
5 Cinco De Mayo	6 Marin Chapter 102 Visitation to Petaluma Chapter Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	D:	Marin Lodge Dinner 6:30 Location TBA Stated Mtg. 8:00	9	10	Asiya Shrine Spring Ceremonial
12	13	14	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Meeting 7:30	District School of Instruction Ross Valley Dinner 6:00 Instruction 7:00	17	18
19 Mothers' Day	20	21 Northern California Research Lodge 1010 California St. San Francisco 7:00	22 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	23	24	25
26	27	28	29 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	30	31	



Other Events





JUNE 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	Mill Valley Lodge Potluck Dinner 6:30 Social 7:30	5 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Meeting 7:30	Ross Valley Lodge Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	7	8
9	10	11	Marin Lodge Dinner 6:30 Location TBA Stated Mtg. 8:00	School of Instruction Ross Valley Lodge Dinner 6:00 Inst 7:00	14 Flag Day	15
16 Fathers' Day	17	18	1 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 Star of Redwoods Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	21	Comptche Outdoor Degrees Fish Fry 6:30	Comptche Outdoor Degrees 8:00-4:30 p.m. Steak Dinner 5:30
Comptche Outdoor Degrees Breakfast 6:30 a.m.	24	25	26 School of Instruction Marin Lodge Dinner 6:00 Instruction 7:00	27 Navy Day	28	29
30						



Relay for Life 2024

Star of the Redwoods Relay for Life Event will be held on July 20 - 21st, 2024 at Olive School in Novato. This is a fun event and a worthwhile cause. Help us help others have a brighter future as we acknowledge those we have lost. Volunteers from all Masonic Bodies are welcome to join us.





JULY 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	Mill Valley Lodge Potluck Dinner 6:30 Social 7:30	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	A Ross Valley Lodge Dinner 6:30 Meeting 7:30	5	6
7	8	9	Marin Lodge Dinner 6:30 Location TBA Stated Mtg. 8:00	11	12	13
14	15	16	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	25	26	27
28	29	30	3 1 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00 SF Scottish Rite Meeting 6:00 Dinner 6:30			



